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Disha Rajesh 3-S ti 4 - St I 4-T t 4 - St I 4-T t 4 -St I
1 21-06-2021 1S3 RAYes 19 a. Female a.Bachelor's  |b.Commerce |4 —85to 100% |3 — Satisfactorily OMEIMES | 4 Excellent 4 — Always fair | 4 — Every time 1 - Rarely 3-Verywell  |3-Agree 3~ Usually 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 4 — Fully 4 — Every time rongly cagrea rongly ©agdreat 14 _ Above 90% rongly Nonthng
Jain effective agree extent agree extent agree
Explain to the
AJAY _ students
2 —Just 2 —Sometimes |2 - ) 2— 2 - 2 - ) properly.
2 21-06-2021 YASHVANT 21 b. Male a. Bachelor's b. Commerce 3-70t084% 2 — Poorly ) , 2 — Good i ) ) 1 — Rarely 1 — Marginally 2 — Neutral , ) ) ) ) ) 2 — Partially 1 — Rarely 3 - Agree 2 —Some what |2 — Neutral 2-Somewhat |[1-30-49% 2 — Neutral
JATE satisfactorily unfair Occasionally/Sometimes Occasionally/Sometimes | Occasionally/Sometimes | Occasionally/Sometimes Improve the way
people in the
office speak.
Aladdi t 4 — Al 4 - St | 2 - 4T t 4T t 4 -St |
3 21-06-2021 addin naam to 21 b. Male a. Bachelor's b. Commerce 2-551069% 4 -Thoroughly _ways 4— Excellent 3 —Usually fair |4 —Every time 3 — Often 3 — Very well rongly 4 — Every time 3 — Usually ) ) 4 — Fully 4 — Every time 2 — Neutral ©agrea 2 — Neutral ©agrea O — Below 29% rongly No Answer
suna hoga effective agree Occasionally/Sometimes extent extent agree
Sakshi sanjay ) .. |3 —Sometimes 2 — Sometimes 2 -
4 21-06-2021 19 a. Female a. Bachelor's a. Arts 0 —Below 30% | 3 — Satisfactorily ) 2 — Good i 3 — Usually 3 — Often 2 —Moderately |3 - Agree 3 — Usually ) ) 3 —Usually O- Unable to O — Never 2 — Neutral 2 —-Some what |2 — Neutral 2 -Somewhat |0 -Below 29% |2 - Neutral No Answer
karmarkar effective unfair Occasionally/Sometimes
Akanksha Ashok 4 - Al 4 - St I 4 -St I
5 21-06-2021 kijI:iIne ShaAsho 19 a. Female a. Bachelor's d. BScIT 4 -851to 100% |4 -Thoroughly effecti\\//veays 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time 3 - Agree 3 — Moderate agree rongly 3 — Moderate 4 — Above 90% agreerong y No
Pratik Prakash , . .| 3—Sometimes . , , Overall teaching
6 21-06-2021 Mohite 20 b. Male a. Bachelor's b. Commerce 0 -Below 30% | 3 — Satisfactorily offective 3 - Very good 3 — Usually fair |3 — Usually 2 —Sometimes |3 — Very well 3 - Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 2 — Partially 3 — Usually 3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 1-30-49% 3 - Agree i< the best
Neh di 4 — Al 4 - St I 4-T t 4 - St I 4-T t
7 21-06-2021 |, crasandp 21 a. Female a.Bachelor's  |a. Arts 4-8510100% |4 -Thoroughly ways 4- Excellent 4 — Always fair | 4 — Every time 4 —Regularly  |[3-Verywell  |3-Agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 —Fully 4 — Every time rongly cagrea rongly 0adreat 10 _Below 29% |3 - Agree No doubts
jalgaonkar effective agree extent agree extent
Diptee Santosh 3-S ti 4 - St I 4-T t
8 21-06-2021 Ptee Santos 20 a. Female b. Master's b. Commerce 4 -851to0 100% |3 - Satisfactorily ?me mes 3 —Very good 3 —Usually fair |4 —Every time 3 — Often 3 — Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 3 — Usually 3 - Agree 3 — Moderate rongly ©agrea 3-70-89% 3 - Agree No
Bagkar effective agree extent
POONAM
4 — Always ) ) ) 4 —To agreat 4 —To agreat
9 21-06-2021 MOHAN 20 a. Female a. Bachelor's b. Commerce 4 -851t0 100% |4 -Thoroughly offective 3 - Very good 3 — Usually fair |3 —Usually 2 —Sometimes |3 — Very well 3 - Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 3 — Reasonably |3 —Usually 3 - Agree oxtent 3 - Agree extent O — Below 29% |3 - Agree No Answer
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21-06-2021 No Answer No Answer No Answer No Answer No Answer No Answer No Answer No Answer No Answer No Answer No Answer No Answer No Answer No Answer No Answer No Answer No Answer No Answer No Answer No Answer No Answer No Answer No Answer No Answer No Answer No Answer
Walid zahi 4 - Al 4 - St I 4 - St I 4-T t 4 - St I 4-T t 4 -St I
21-06-2021 ac zanir 18 b. Male b. Master's d. BScIT 4-8510100% |4 -Thoroughly ways 4- Excellent 4 — Always fair | 4 — Every time 4 —Regularly |3 - Very well rongly 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time rongly cadgrea rongly ©adreat 14 _ Above 90% rongly Nothing
sudkoji effective agree agree extent agree extent agree
Ranjit Ratnak 4 — Al 4 - St I 4 - St I 4-T t 4 - St I 4-T t 4 -St I
21-06-2021 anJit Rataxar 22 b. Male a. Bachelor's b. Commerce 4 -851to 100% |4 -Thoroughly _Ways 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair | 3 — Usually 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly rongly 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time rongly o agrea rongly oagrea 4 — Above 90% rongly -
Dhumal effective agree agree extent agree extent agree
Ankit t 3-S ti 2— 2 - Use ICT & LCD
21-06-2021 niita anan 24 a. Female a. Bachelor's  |c. BMS 3-70t084% |2 - Poorly OMEIMes |5 _ Good 3~ Usually fair |3 - Usually 1 - Rarely 2 —Moderately |1 — Disagree , |3 -Usually _ |2 -Partially 3 — Usually 2 — Neutral 2 —Somewhat |2 - Neutral 1-Verylitle |0 —-Below 29% |2 — Neutral >¢
pawar effective Occasionally/Sometimes Occasionally/Sometimes Tools
Raksha 3 — Sometimes 2 2 use LCD &ICT
21-06-2021 Ramchandra 19 a. Female a. Bachelor's c. BMS 3-701t084% 2 — Poorly i 2 — Good 3 — Usually fair |3 —Usually 1 — Rarely 2 — Moderately 1 — Disagree . . 3 — Usually ) i 2 — Partially 1 — Rarely 2 — Neutral 2 -Somewhat |1-Disagree 1 — Very little O — Below 29% |2 — Neutral
Waykar effective Occasionally/Sometimes Occasionally/Sometimes tools
PI lcd
Apurva Uday 3 — Sometimes _ _ 2_ 7 _ . . _ e?se use c-
21-06-2021 19 a. Female a. Bachelor's c. BMS 3-70t084% 2 — Poorly ) 2 — Good 3 —Usually fair |3 —Usually 1 — Rarely 2 — Moderately 1 - Disagree , ) 3 — Usually ) ) 2 — Partially 3 - Usually 2 — Neutral 2 -Somewhat |1-Disagree 1 - Very little 0 —Below 29% |2 — Neutral projector while
Todankar effective Occasionally/Sometimes Occasionally/Sometimes )
teaching
21-06-2021 Anisha Arun 19 a. Female a. Bachelor's a. Arts 4 -851t0 100% |3 - Satisfactorily 4- Al-ways 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly 4 - Strongly 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time 4 - Strongly 4-Toagreat 4 - Strongly 4-Toagreat 4 — Above 90% | No Answer No Answer
Dhage effective agree agree extent agree extent
Shalini santosh ) . |4 —Always ) , ) ) 4 — Strongly
22-06-2021 gaikwad 21 a. Female a. Bachelor's a. Arts 4 -85to 100% |3 - Satisfactorily offective 4— Excellent 3 —Usually fair |4 —Every time 3 — Often 3 — Very well 3 - Agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 4 — Fully 3 — Usually 3 - Agree 3 — Moderate agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 3 — Agree No Answer
1 Learn among
student 2 try to
Manda Bh 4 - Al 4 - St I 4-T t 4 - St I 4-T t 4 -St I
22-06-2021 ar_1 aBhagwan 20 a. Female a. Bachelor's b. Commerce 3-701t084% 3 — Satisfactorily _ways 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly |3 — Agree 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 3 — Usually rongly ©agrea rongly ©agrea 3-70-89% rongly reach every
Patil effective agree extent agree extent agree
student 3 ask for
their doughts
1. learn among
studant 2. try to
Shraddha Sudhi 4 - Al 4 -5t I 2 - 4 - St I 4-T t 4-T t 4 -St I h
22-06-2021 radana sudhir 20 a. Female a. Bachelor's b. Commerce 2-55t069% 3 — Satisfactorily _ways 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly rongly 3 — Usually 4 — Every time ) i 4 — Fully 4 — Every time rongly ©agrea 3 - Agree cagrea 3-70-89% rongly reach every
Ture. effective agree Occasionally/Sometimes agree extent extent agree studant 3. ask
for their
droughts
Nikita Dhanraj . . |4 —Always . . . . .
23-06-2021 Shedge 20 a. Female a. Bachelor's b. Commerce 3-70t084% 3 — Satisfactorily offective 3 —Very good 4 — Always fair |4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 3 - Agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 3 — Reasonably |3 —Usually 3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% 3 - Agree No
Ghadaval 4 - Al 4 -5t | 4-T t 4 - St I 4-T t 4 -St I
21 23-06-2021 adavale 19 a. Female a. Bachelor's b. Commerce 3-701t084% 3 — Satisfactorily _ways 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Every time 3 - Often 3 — Very well rongly 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 3 — Reasonably |4 - Everytime 3 - Agree cagrea rongly cagrea 3-70-89% rongly Very good
Sharyu Prakash effective agree extent agree extent agree
2 —Just 2- 4 - St I 4 - St I
22 23-06-2021 | Rohit maloji jade |21 b. Male a.Bachelor's  |a. Arts 3-70t084% |3 -Satisfactorily | © . o0 2 - Good 4 — Always fair | 4 — Every time 4 -Regularly  |[3-Verywell |2 -Neutral 3~ Usually _ _ |0=Never 3 —Reasonably |3 - Usually rongly 1 - Very little rengly 2 —Somewhat |[2-50-69% |3 - Agree Yes
satisfactorily Occasionally/Sometimes agree agree
Teacher should
Ms.Suchit 3-S5 ti 4 - St I 4-T t 4 - St I 4-T t 4 -St I dth
23 23-06-2021 > l_JC e i 21 a. Female a. Bachelor's b. Commerce 3-701t084% 3 — Satisfactorily c_Jme mes 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |3 — Usually 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 3 - Agree 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 3 — Usually rongly cagrea rongly cagrea 3-70-89% rongly resPon ©
Sudhir Mohite effective agree extent agree extent agree assigned work
by students




Siddhi Naresh

24 25-06-2021 Jadhav 18 No Answer No Answer No Answer No Answer No Answer No Answer No Answer No Answer No Answer No Answer No Answer No Answer No Answer No Answer No Answer No Answer No Answer No Answer No Answer No Answer No Answer No Answer No Answer No Answer
Siddhi Natesh 3-S ti 4 - St I 4 - St I 4-T t 4 - St I 4-T t 4 -St I
25 25-06-2021 I | ates 18 a. Female a. Bachelor's b. Commerce 4 -851to0 100% |3 - Satisfactorily c?me Imes 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly rongly 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time rongly cagrea rongly cagrea 4 — Above 90% rongly No Answer
Jadhav effective agree agree extent agree extent agree
Vruchita rakesh 4 — Always . . .
26 25-06-2021 Rasal 22 a. Female b. Master's a. Arts 3-70t084% 4 -Thoroughly offective 3 —Very good No Answer 3 — Usually 3 — Often 3 — Very well No Answer 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 3 — Usually 1 — Disagree 3 — Moderate 3 - Agree 3 — Moderate O —Below 29% |3 - Agree No Answer
Dh hri 4 - Al 4 - St I 0-St I 4-T t 4 - St I 4-T t 4 -St I
27 14-07-2021 anashri 20 a. Female a. Bachelor's b. Commerce 4 -851to 100% |4 -Thoroughly .ways 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly rongly 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time ) rongly cagrea rongly cagrea 1-30-49% rongly No
makrand modak effective agree disagree extent agree extent agree
A 4 — Al 4 - I 4 - I 4-T 4 - I 4-T 4 - I
28 14-07-2021 n_urag 18 b. Male a. Bachelor's a. Arts 4 -85to 100% |4 -Thoroughly _ways 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |3 — Usually 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly Strongly 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time Strongly ©agreat Strongly ©agreat 4 — Above 90% Strongly All Perfect [l
Vaishampayan effective agree agree extent agree extent agree
Prapti Anil 4 — Al 4-T t 4-T t
29 14-07-2021 rapt Ani 19 a. Female a. Bachelor's b. Commerce 2-551t069% 3 — Satisfactorily .ways 4— Excellent 3 —Usually fair |4 —Every time 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 3 - Agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time 3 - Agree 08 9res 3 - Agree 9 8 9res 3-70-89% 3 - Agree No Answer
Kardekar effective extent extent
Adawade 4 — Always 4 —To agreat 4 —To agreat 4 —Strongl
30 14-07-2021 Prathamesh 21 b. Male a. Bachelor's a. Arts 2-55t069% 4 —Thoroughly ) v 4— Excellent 3 —Usually fair |4 —Every time 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well 3 - Agree 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 2 — Partially 4 — Every time 3 - Agree 9 3 - Agree 9 2-50-69% gy Best
Ashok effective extent extent agree
All the
institutions and
X ) teaching and
Ahtisham R 4 - Al 4 - St I 4 - St I 4-T t 4 - St I 4-T t 4 -St I
31 14-07-2021 sham Riyaz 18 b. Male a. Bachelor's b. Commerce 4 -85to 100% |4 -Thoroughly .ways 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly rongly 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time rongly cadgrea rongly cagrea 4 — Above 90% rongly non teaching
A Rakhange effective agree agree extent agree extent agree )
staff is very
good and kind
hearted people
Need to make
understand the
Juwl i 2 —Just tudents t
32 14-07-2021 bl:lwal € saniya 18 a. Female a. Bachelor's b. Commerce 3-701t084% 3 — Satisfactorily satisl;:ctorily 2 — Good 3 —Usually fair |4 —Every time 3 — Often 2 —Moderately |2 — Neutral 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 3 — Reasonably |1 - Rarely 2 — Neutral 2 —Some what |2 — Neutral 1 — Very little O — Below 29% | 1 - Disagree znudeerr;tzm(; in
their selective
languages
Yash Niti 4 - Al 4 - St I 4 - St I 4-T t 4 - St I 4-T t 4 -St I
33 14-07-2021 ash INTHn 20 b. Male a.Bachelor's  |b. Commerce |4 —85to0 100% |4 ~Thoroughly ways 4- Excellent 4 — Always fair | 4 — Every time 4 —Regularly |4 - Significantly rongly 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 —Fully 4 — Every time rongly cagrea rongly 0agdreat 14 _ Above 90% rongly No Answer
Mundekar effective agree agree extent agree extent agree
Gorival li 1-G Il 2- 4 -5t I 2— 4-T t 4 - St I N
34 15-07-2021 orivale sayall 20 a. Female a. Bachelor's b. Commerce 3-701t084% 3 — Satisfactorily | . en_era Y 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair . ) 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well rongly . ) 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 4 — Fully 4 — Every time 3 - Agree cagrea rongly 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 3 - Agree ©any )
balaram ineffective Occasionally/Sometimes agree Occasionally/Sometimes extent agree suggestion.
Prani 4 — Al 4 - I 2- 4 - I Teachi
35 15-07-2021 ranita vaman 21 a. Female b. Master's a. Arts 2-551t069% 3 — Satisfactorily -ways 3 —Very good 4 — Always fair |4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 3 — Very well strongly 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 3 — Reasonably ) ) 2 — Neutral 1 — Very little 3 - Agree 2-Somewhat |[2-50-69% strongly eaching are
khot effective agree Occasionally/Sometimes agree very good
Prajakta 4 — Alwavs
36 16-07-2021 premanand 20 a. Female a. Bachelor's b. Commerce 4 -851to 100% |4 -Thoroughly ) v 4— Excellent 4 — Always fair |4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 4 — Significantly |3 — Agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 3 —Reasonably |4 —Everytime 3 - Agree 3 —Moderate 3 - Agree 3 —Moderate 4 — Above 90% |3 - Agree No more
jadhav effective
Ruchita Tuk 4 - Al 4 - I 4 - I 4-T 4 - I 4-T 4 - I
37 24-08-2021 uchita Tukaram |, 4 a. Female a. Bachelor's  |d. BScIT 4-8510100% |4 -Thoroughly ways 4- Excellent 4 - Always fair | 4 — Every time 4 —Regularly |4 - Significantly strongly 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 —Fully 4 — Every time Strongly ©agreat strongly cagreat |, hpove9os |+ >rondl No
More effective agree agree extent agree extent agree
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